
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NTP 5 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 2/28/25

2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 2/28/25 1SS

3 Survey 20 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/28/25 2

4 Pothole 20 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/28/25 2

5 Ironhorse 320 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 5/22/26

6 Video Assesment 60 days Mon 3/3/25 Fri 5/23/25 2

7 CO's and Wye Connections 270 days Mon 5/12/25 Fri 5/22/26 6SS+50 days

8 Mainline Lining 215 days Mon 4/14/25 Fri 2/6/26

9 Lateral Lining/Cleanouts 250 days Mon 6/9/25 Fri 5/22/26 7SS+20 days,6

10 Pumpstation Tree Removal 3 days Tue 3/25/25 Thu 3/27/25 2

11 Nantucket Bypass Pumping 25 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri 5/9/25 4FS+5 days

12 Nantucket MH's and Gravity Sewer 20 days Mon 4/14/25 Fri 5/9/25

13 Lift Station 56 days Mon 7/21/25 Mon 10/6/25

14 Excavate/Shore for Lift Station 4 days Mon 7/21/25 Thu 7/24/25 34

15 Prep Base/Install Sections 2 days Fri 7/25/25 Mon 7/28/25 14

16 Core Drill 2 days Tue 7/29/25 Wed 7/30/25 15

17 36" Pipe Stub and Cleanout 7 days Thu 8/14/25 Fri 8/22/25 16,21

18 Layout/Install Pump Rails & Bases 3 days Thu 7/31/25 Mon 8/4/25 16

19 Interior Mechanical Piping 3 days Tue 8/5/25 Thu 8/7/25 18

20 4" Vertical Discharge Piping 2 days Fri 8/8/25 Mon 8/11/25 19

21 Backfill to 4" Discharge Invert 2 days Tue 8/12/25 Wed 8/13/25 20

22 Excavate/Prep for Vault 2 days Thu 8/14/25 Fri 8/15/25 21

23 Install New Vault 2 days Mon 8/18/25 Tue 8/19/25 22

24 4" Discharge Piping Through Vault 4 days Wed 8/20/25 Mon 8/25/25 23

25 Grout Lift Station and Vault 4 days Tue 8/26/25 Fri 8/29/25 24

26 Backill Lift Station and Vault 3 days Tue 8/26/25 Thu 8/28/25 24

27 Electrical 25 days Fri 8/29/25 Thu 10/2/25 26

28 Start Up/Testing 2 days Fri 10/3/25 Mon 10/6/25 27

29 48" Manhole Replacement 14 days Thu 9/18/25 Tue 10/7/25 12,31

30 60" Manhole 3 days Mon 8/25/25 Wed 8/27/25 17

31 Gravity Sewer 15 days Thu 8/28/25 Wed 9/17/25 30

32 Manhole Rehab 50 days Mon 5/26/25 Fri 8/1/25 8SS+30 days

33 6" HDPE Forcemain 23 days Mon 6/9/25 Wed 7/9/25

34 Pressure Sewer Service Valve Assembly 25 days Mon 6/16/25 Fri 7/18/25 33SS+5 days

35 Install E-One Pumpstations 75 days Tue 9/16/25 Mon 12/29/2534,26,38SS+10 days

36 E-One Electrical 70 days Tue 9/30/25 Mon 1/5/26 38SS+15 days,35SS+10 days

37 E-One Startup/Testing 28 days Tue 1/6/26 Thu 2/12/26 36,28

38 Directional Drilling 31 days Tue 9/2/25 Tue 10/14/25 34FS+12 days

39 4" Clean Outs/Side Service 140 days Tue 9/16/25 Mon 3/30/26 35SS

40 1.5" Side Sewer Connections 140 days Tue 9/16/25 Mon 3/30/26 39SS

41 Landscape Restoration 60 days Tue 1/6/26 Mon 3/30/26 35FS-20 days,36

42 Gravel Driveway Restoration 10 days Wed 10/29/25Tue 11/11/25 43

43 Asphalt Patching/Paving 10 days Wed 10/15/25Tue 10/28/25 38

44 Final Completion 0 days Fri 5/22/26 Fri 5/22/26 40,41,37,9,7,39
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Project: Harstene Island Sewer -

Date: Wed 9/3/25


